
  

 

S/N NAME REGISTRATION ORGANIZATION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS 

1 Akakandelwa 
Mweemba 

MZIA MIHUD   
mweembaaka@gmail.com 

2 Anderson Murray 
Dean  

MZIA 
Anderson &Anderson 
International 

+260 979814598 andersonandandersonzm@gmail.com 

3 Banda Jamu  MZIA Jamu Banda Architects +260 977765535 jamubanda@gmail.com 

4 Bwalya Dixon Freddie  MZIA  +260 978 436918 lisbwa@gmail.com 

5 
Chakata Bwalya  MZIA 

Archline Building 
Consultants 

+260 966811829 chakatabwalyawj@yahoo.com 

6 Chalenga Chama 
Isaiah  

MZIA  +260 977 596801 chamaisaiah@gmail.com 

7 Chanda Kangwa  MZIA Dynamic Architects +260 0978628106 kayymucha@gmail.com 

8 Chansa Kanta Julius  MZIA Ndola City Council +260 96 7316080 kchansa1@yahoo.com 

9 Chella Robin MZIA  Chuda Designs   +260 970618434 robin43z@yahoo.co.uk 

10 Chibesa Kennedy  MZIA Greentect Consulting +260 967577050 kennedymchibesa@gmail.com  

11 Chifunda Charles 
(Dr.) 

MZIA 
Archline Building 
Consultants 

+260 977778985  cchifunda@yahoo.com 

12 Chileshe Frank 
Chazya 

MZIA Chazya Chileshe Architects +260 212 213363 chachi@izumaka.com 

13 Chiluba Chonde  MZIA Envision Architects +260 966276495 archchoc@yahoo.com 

mailto:robin43z@yahoo.co.uk
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14 Chimbukuma 
Chibuye 

MZIA  Leaf Studio Architects  +260 966 777007 chibuyechimbukuma89@gmail.com 

15 Chishimba Chama  MZIA A+ Urban Technics   chama.arch07@gmail.com 

16 Chishimba Gabriel  MZIA Line & Dots Architects +260 977-802949 architectgabrielchishimba@gmail.com   

17 Chitakwa Mukonde  MZIA   +260 97 8343907 mukochit@gmail.com 

18 Chola Kondwelani 
Paul 

MZIA Afrospace +260 97 2775922 kondwez@gmail.com 

19 Fwoloshi Alexander  MZIA Ndola City Council +260 977 621048 afwoloshi@yahoo.com 

20 Gumbo Ziko 
Malambo 

MZIA Enenum Consultancy +260 977 784652 zikomalambo7@gmail.com 

21 Hambayi Emmanuel MZIA Dynamic Architects +260 97 5700049 hambayi.emmanuel@gmail.com 

22 Harmani Pravin MZIA Harmani & Associates +260 955 885880 harmarch@microlink.zm 

23 Hassan Saidi MZIA Dynamic Architects  +260 979 690840 hsaidi27@gmail.com 

24 Kabwe Peter  MZIA PK Architects +260 977 425916 kabwepmc@yahoo.com 

25 
Kabwiri Fidelis  MZIA 

L’atelier Asymmtric 
Architects 

+260 966455224 fkabwiri@gmail.com 

26 Kachali Aaron  MZIA Nam Designs +260 97 6723818 architect.kachali@gmail.com 

27 Kalebi Mweene  MZIA KM Architects +260 96 7525758 keemkelvins@gmail.com 

28 Kalumba Kelly  MZIA Green Code Architects +260 964 239199 kellykalumba@gmail.com 

29 Kamboyi Benjamine 
Muchinka  

MZIA MIHUD +260 976 384079 muchinkakamboyi@hotmail.com 

30 Kanga John  MZIA JCK Building Consultants +260 977 783128 jckbuildingconsultant@gmail.com 

31 Kangwa Anthony  MZIA Reflex Architects +260 977822282 anthonykangwa01@gmail.com 

32 
Kaonga Chance  MZIA 

National Council for 
Construction 

+260 966 758400                                                       chance_kaonga@yahoo.co.uk 

33 
Kasonde Newpread  MZIA 

LIMN Development 
Consultants 

+260 964 640467 kcnewpreads@gmail.com 

34 Katengo Chisambwe 
Douglas 

MZIA PJP Associates +260 955 842743 katengocd@pjp.co.zm 

mailto:chama.arch07@gmail.com
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35 Katengo Kasonde A.M MZIA PJP Associates +260 955 751066 kasondekm@pjp.co.zm 

36 Kawandami 
Kapembwa  

MZIA A+ Urban Technics +260 977872808 kapskawandami@gmail.com 

37 Kolala Chanda MZIA SSK Associates +260 977814835 mdkolala@gmail.com 

38 Kumisuku Mofya 
Levy  

MZIA Timestone Architects +260 977 799933 mofya@timestone.co.zm 

39 Lombe Alex  MZIA CM Architecs +260 976576478 alex.lombe@gmail.com 

40 
Lumai Cherry  MZIA MOD +260 953 330343 cherrylumai@gmail.com 

41 Lungu Mponda  MZIA Rossarch Architects +260 97 6346122 mpondross@gmail.com 

42 M’tonga Stanley  MZIA  Soar Architects +260 977 448639 smtonga@gmail.com 

43 Maambo Isaac  MZIA Lucid Concept Designs +260 955 884669 isaacmaambo@gmail.com 

44 Malama Albert (Prof.) MZIA A+ Urban Technics +260 211 229448 cm29052001@gmail.com 

45 Malambo Tseko  MZIA Obliq Architects +260 975 654488 alfredtseko2010@yahoo.com 

46 Masabo Bwalya  MZIA Mas Ventures Incorporated +260 979 313575 bwalyamasabo@yahoo.co.uk 

47 Mathotho Owen  MZIA Green Code Architects +260 950 304124 owenmathotho@gmail.com 

48 
Mbambara Khozya  MZIA 

Kalumbila Town 
Development Corporation 

 +260 969 294928 kzyani02@gmail.com 

49 Mbewe Thokozani 
Emelia  

MZIA L’atelier Asymmetric +260 961 013022 emelia.mbewe@gmail.com 

50 Moosa Faisel  MZIA Faisel Moosa Architects +260 977 824623 faiselmoosa@gmail.com 

51 Mphaisha Naphtali  MZIA GZ Architects +260 96 4838388 naph.said@yahoo.com 

52 Mtonga Gomezga G.  MZIA MOD +260 977 268126 quangomez@gmail.com 

53 Mukosa Chimbelu  MZIA Ndilila Associates +260 97 7282024 chimbelumukosa@gmail.com 

54 Mulenga Mwamba  MZIA   +260 962 076854 mwambamulenga35@gmail.com 

55 
Muleya Mutinta Noel MZIA 

National Council for 
Construction 

+260 968 486648 noel.muleya@gmail.com 

56 Mulonga Yasa  MZIA Lucid Concept Designs +260 966 191979 yasamulonga@hotmail.com 

57 Mumba Reynolds  MZIA   +260 97 3224002 reynoldsmumba21@gmail.com 

mailto:kapskawandami@gmail.com
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58 
Mumbi Joseni MZIA 

National Council for 
Construction 

  joseni.mumbi@gmail.com 

59 Mupela Doveley  MZIA  +260977748193 
 

60 Musenge Tekela  MZIA Timestone Architects +260 977 728792 musengetekela@gmail.com 

61 Muungo Nasilele N  MZIA A+ Urban Technics +260977 299036 nasilele@gmail.com 

62 Muyembe Chikasha MZIA MIHUD +260 977  383373 chikashamuyembe@gmail.com 

63 Mwale Penyani  MZIA Obliq Architects +260 96 8304408 penyani.mwale@gmail.com 

64 Mwanza Floyd (Dr.) MZIA Own Flo Architects +260 975242047 floydmwanza@gmail.com  

65 Mzyeche Mangaliso 
Joshua 

MZIA  MJM Architect +260 963081090 mjm_mzyece@hotmail.com 

66 Nandala Muyunda MZIA  +260 977209424 muyundan42@gmail.com 

67 Nawa Emmanuel 
Kamuna  

MZIA Kamuna Design Studio +260 977717261 nawakam108una@gmail.com  

68 Ndhlovu Charles MZIA Charles Oriental Architects   +260 955356290 ndhlovucharles@yahoo.co.uk 

69 Ndhlovu Paul  MZIA PNA Architects +260 96 380 9273 ndhlovupaul@gmail.com  

70 Ndilila Chobela  MZIA Ndilila Associates +260 967 978770 chobela.ndilila@gmail.com 

71 Ndilila Francis 
Mwape Dr 

MZIA Ndilila Associates +260 979 228190 Francisndilil113a@gmail.com 

72 Ndilila Ireen  MZIA Ndilila Associates +260 211-228190 ndililairene@gm114ail.com 

73 Ngoma Aaron  MZIA Chazya Chileshe +260 967 331126 cca@izumaka.com 

74 
Nkole Joshua  MZIA 

Archline Building 
Consultants 

+260 966 846301 joshua.nkole@gmail.com 

75 Ntalasha Nshiku  MZIA  +260 97 7367395 architectnshiku@gmail.com 

76 Phiri Nicholas  MZIA Archnicks Architects  +260 968 323306 Nickphiri81@gmail.com 

77 Puta Chisanga Noel  MZIA Prism Architects   ncp@prismarchitects.com 

78 Samunete Joseph  MZIA Epic Architects +260 961 022414 Archjoe05@gmail.com 

79 Scarantino Michel Dr. MZIA Michel Design Studio +260 976 986003 michel@micheldesign.com 

80 Shimanyanga Chiteu 
Mwaka  

MZIA Látelier Asymmetric +260 977 177549 mwakashimz@gmail.com 

81 Shimulopwe 
Musanda Leonard 

MZIA M & L Architects +260 960 281036 musandashimulopwe@gmail.com 
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82 Sichali Mutinta Dr. MZIA  +260 979 940038 mutintasichali@yahoo.com 

83 Sikalumbi Griven  MZIA Dynamic Architects +260 977810907 grivens@yahoo.com 

84 Simbeye Gary Elias  MZIA G.E.S Architects +260 966 757621 simbeye@zamtel.zm 

85 Simbeye Raphel  MZIA Ralph Project Managers   simbeyeraphael@yahoo.com 

86 Simfukwe Mineson  MZIA SSK Architects +260965 155 999 msimfukwe@pgglasszambia.co.zm 

87 
Simwami Chilombe  MZIA 

Organum Designs 
Consultancy 

+260 977313776 info@odc.co.zm 

88 Simwanza Shem  MZIA  Envision Architects +260 97 7574156 shemsimwa@yahoo.com 

89 
Sinyangwe Chazya  MZIA 

Vignette Building 
Consultants 

+260 977439358 chazyas@hotmail.com 

90 
Tembo Anthony  MZIA 

Kalumbila Town 
Development Corporation 

+260 965 457300 anthonytembo48@gmail.com 

91 
Vunda Kachele  MZIA Star Works +26097 7295097 sovtel3@gmail.com 

92 
Zulu Jabulani Ernest  MZIA 

National Council for 
Construction 

+260 977 353440 zuluernest0418@gmail.com 
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